
Fine Arts Administration Staff 

 

Brazosport ISD 

Chris Hutchison  979-730-7000 EX 12955  chutchison@brazosportisd.net  Director 

Madi Simmons    979-730-7000 EX 25212  msimmons@brazosportisd.net   Secretary 

 

Fort Bend ISD 

James Drew  281-634-1123   james.drew@fortbendisd.com  Director 

Gene Holkup  281-634-5148   eugene.holkup@fortbendisd.com Assistant Director 

Debra Quill  281-634-1124   debra.quill@fortbendisd.com  Executive Assistant 

Amy Cokenour  281-634-7651   amy.cokenour@fortbendisd.com Admin Assistant 

 

IL Texas 

Kerri Keller  214-403-6366   kkeller@ILTexas.org    District Fine Arts 
            Coordinator 
 

Lamar CISD 

Ram Estrada  832-223-0511   restrada@lcisd.org   Director 

Becky Melendez 832-223-0512   rmelendez@lcisd.org    Admin Assistant 

 

Stafford MSD 

Rod Rodriguez  281-261-9248   rrodriguez@staffordmsd.org  Director 

 

 

Texas City ISD 

 

Mark Lyon  409-916-0152   mlyon@tcisd.org   Director 

Priscilla Apolinar 409-916-0118   papolinar@tcisd.org    Admin Secretary 
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